
Eesti üliõpilaste 2018. a male meistrivõistlused 

1-3 Petrov, Dmitri    2275  5.5 23.0 22.0 30.0 

 Gabovitš, Ilja    2076  5.5 22.5 21.5 28.5 

 Kunitsõn, Nikolai    2381  5.5 22.5 21.5 27.5 

4 Haavamäe, Henrik    2263  5 21.0 21.5 29.0 

5 Lumiste, Rene    2229  4.5 20.0 17.5 23.5 

6-7 Abozenko, Georg    2153  4 16.0 18.0 25.0 

 Luure, Annika    1609  4 13.0 15.0 21.0 

8-10 Käos, Jaan     1786  3 14.0 18.0 24.0 

 Samberk, Vahur    1664  3 12.0 18.5 24.5 

 Ree, Tarvi       3 9.0 14.5 20.0 

11-12 Kikkas, Marie Heleen Lisette    2 9.0 15.0 21.5 

 Purgi, Mihkel      2 8.0 18.5 26.5 

13 Terk, Erik     1708  2 6.0 16.0 23.5 

14 Tiidemann, Mart      0 0.0 2.0 7.0 

 



Eesti üliõpilaste 2018. a male meistrivõistlused 

1 Petrov, Dmitri  2275  TÜ  5.5 9:W 6:W 8:W 2:L 3:W 5:D 4:W 

2 Kunitsõn, Nikolai  2381  TLÜ  5.5 13:W 5:W 3:D 1:W 4:L 7:W 9:W 

3 Gabovitš, Ilja  2076  TÜ  5.5 12:W 4:W 2:D 6:W 1:L 8:W 5:W 

4 Haavamäe, Henrik  2263  TÜ  5 7:W 3:L 9:W 11:W 2:W 6:W 1:L 

5 Lumiste, Rene  2229  TRK  4.5 14:W 2:L 12:W 8:W 13:W 1:D 3:L 

6 Abozenko, Georg  2153  TTMKK 4 10:W 1:L 11:W 3:L 9:W 4:L 12:W 

7 Luure, Annika  1609  TTK  4 4:L 12:L 10:W 13:W 8:W 2:L 0:W 

8 Käos, Jaan   1786  SKA  3 11:+ 13:W 1:L 5:L 7:L 3:L 10:W 

9 Samberk, Vahur  1664  TTK  3 1:L 10:W 4:L 12:W 6:L 13:W 2:L 

10 Ree, Tarvi     TTÜ  3 6:L 9:L 7:L 0:W 12:W 11:W 8:L 

11 Kikkas, Marie Heleen Lisette  EBS  2 8:- 14:W 6:L 4:L 0:W 10:L 13:L 

12 Purgi, Mihkel    TTÜ  2 3:L 7:W 5:L 9:L 10:L 0:W 6:L 

13 Terk, Erik   1708  TLÜ  2 2:L 8:L 14:+ 7:L 5:L 9:L 11:W 

14 Tiidemann, Mart    TTK  0 5:L 11:L 13:- 0: 0: 0: 0: 


